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MINNESOTA 

 
SOUTH SAINT PAUL GUN CLUB 
SO ST PAUL, MN 
1/13/2019 
WINTER BLAST SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER 
BLAST SHOOT 
69 Attended 
M1 PAUL ROBEY 89 
M2 THOMAS C WANNEBO 87 
M3 SCOTT A NELSON 84 
AA1 AL DOUCETTE 91 
AA2 RICK ROBOHM 88 
AA3 PETE BAUER 88 
A1 MICHAEL E PATTERSON 82 
A2 PETER J DUFOUR 80 
A3 HAROLD ZARN 80 
B1 JOEL M WASDYKE 89 
B2 RICK POTTER 80 
B3 SAM TAWIL 73 
C1 BRETT TUPY 85 
C2 JAMES IDE 82 
C3 PAMELA NESHIEM 77 
D1 DEREK GILBERT 76 
D2 RAMI E QARMOUT 71 
D3 KURT BRANSCOMBE 71 
VTCH AL DOUCETTE 91 
VTRU PAUL ROBEY 89 
VT3 RICK ROBOHM 88 
SVCH GLENN W REISDORPH 84 
SVRU MICHAEL E PATTERSON 82 
SV3 HAROLD ZARN 80 
LYCH PAMELA NESHIEM 77 
LYRU TINA ANDREWS 69 
SSCH JAMES A NOEL 74 
SSRU MARK ROBERTSON 74 
SS3 REDMOND J BARTLETT 69 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: WINTER 
BLAST SHOOT 
1 Attended 
M1 JOHN WIEDERHOLT 77 
VTCH JOHN WIEDERHOLT 77 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER BLAST 
SHOOT 
45 Attended 
M1 PAUL ROBEY 48 
M2 GREGORY P GRAZZINI 43 
M3 SCOTT A NELSON 42 
AA1 PETE BAUER 41 
AA2 GLEN A JENSEN 38 
AA3 STEVE H JENSEN 37 
A1 BRUCE GLAWE 41 
A2 ALLEN L DUCE 39 
A3 JOE BAUER 36 
B1 JOEL M WASDYKE 41 
B2 RICK POTTER 39 
B3 PAUL WIEDERHOLT 33 
C1 TERRANCE D BARTLING 37 
C2 PATRICK O'BOYLE 37 
C3 WILLIAM TRAYNOR 34 
D1 PETER TIEDE 33 
D2 DEREK GILBERT 30 
D3 TINA ANDREWS 30 
VTCH PAUL ROBEY 48 
VTRU SCOTT A NELSON 42 
VT3 JOHN WIEDERHOLT 42 
SVCH BRUCE GLAWE 41 
SVRU ALLEN L DUCE 39 

SV3 GLEN A JENSEN 38 
LYCH TINA ANDREWS 30 
LYRU PAMELA NESHIEM 24 
SSCH REDMOND J BARTLETT 35 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE R 2: WINTER BLAST 
SHOOT 
1 Attended 
C1 PAMELA NESHIEM 29 
SVCH PAMELA NESHIEM 29 
LYCH PAMELA NESHIEM 29 
 


